
 

SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE 

FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 
(SESSION 2018-2019 - 1st SEMESTER) (For Six Months) 

 

1. B.A. (Hons & General)    : Rs. 17,200/= 

2. B.Sc. (Hons & General)    : Rs. 19,000/= 

4. B.Sc. Economics (Hons)    : Rs. 17,700/= 

5. B.Com. (Hons)     : Rs. 23,800/= 

6. B.A. JMC (Hons)     : Rs. 29,300/= 

7. B.B.A. (Hons)      : Rs. 26,700/= 

8. M.Com.       : Rs. 21,810/= 

9. M.A. (English)     : Rs. 22,110/= 

10. B.Ed.        :  Rs. 34,000/= 

Notes:  

1) Additional Rs 100/- under the head University Migration Fees is applicable for students coming 

from other State Boards only. It is not applicable to ISC, CBSC and NIOS. 

2) At the time of admission fees are to be paid by the students by the way of Pay Order/Banker's 

Cheque/Demand Draft in favour of 'Shri Shikshayatan College' payable at Kolkata. 

3) Students from Universities other than Calcutta University will have to pay Rs. 270/- over and above 

the above fees. (For Post Graduate Students Only) 

4) Fees refund will be considered on the basis of guidelines issued by Higher Education Department, 

Govt. of West Bengal.  
 

LAB FEES (To be Paid extra with Above Fees) : 

Botany (H) + Chemistry (Elective) + Zoology (Elective)                   1,400.00  

Chemistry (H) + Physics (Elective)                   1,000.00  

Geography (H) + Any Electives                       600.00  

Mathematics (H) + Physics (Elective) + Chemistry / Computer Science (Elective)                       800.00  

Any Honours + JMC (Elective)                   2,000.00  

 


